
Start End Duration Category Session int
09:00 11:55 02:55 Total 24 hours of Spa - Track Day Public Track Day - Max. 103 dB 01:05
13:00 17:55 04:55 Total 24 hours of Spa - Track Day Public Track Day - Max. 103 dB 00:05

Start End Duration Category Session int
09:00 11:55 02:55 Championnat de France FFSA GT - GT4 France Private Testing 01:05
13:00 14:50 01:50 Championnat de France FFSA GT - GT4 France Private Testing 00:05
14:55 17:55 03:00 Total 24 hours of Spa - Blancpain GT Series Bronze Test

Start End Duration Category Session int
09:00 09:55 00:55 Formula Renault Eurocup Private Testing - Session 1 00:05
10:00 10:55 00:55 Renault Sport Cars Session 1 00:05
11:00 11:55 00:55 Formula Renault Eurocup Private Testing - Session 2 01:05
12:00 13:00 01:00 Total 24 Hours of Spa - Blancpain GT Series Drivers Group Picture (Location TBC)
13:00 13:55 00:55 Renault Sport Cars Session 2 00:05
14:00 15:00 01:00 Formula Renault Eurocup Private Testing - Session 3 00:05
15:05 16:00 00:55 Renault Sport Cars Session 3 00:10
16:10 17:00 00:50 Formula Renault Eurocup Collective Test 1 01:00
18:00 Total 24 hours of Spa - Blancpain GT Series Parade Start from circuit to Spa city 
19:00 20:00 01:00 Total 24 hours of Spa - Blancpain GT Series Drivers Autograph Session in Spa city centre 
20:15 Total 24 hours of Spa - Blancpain GT Series Drivers Briefing at Le Petit Theatre in Spa city center
21:30 Total 24 hours of Spa - Blancpain GT Series Parade Start from Spa city to Circuit 

Start End Duration Category Session Int. 
09:00 09:50 00:50 Formula Renault Eurocup Collective Test 2 00:10
10:00 11:00 01:00 Lamborghini Super Trofeo Free Practice 1 00:10
11:10 12:40 01:30 Total 24 hours of Spa - Blancpain GT Series Free Practice 1 00:10
12:50 13:40 00:50 Porsche Motorsport GT2 Supersportscar Weekend Free Practice 1 00:10
13:50 14:50 01:00 Championnat de France FFSA GT - GT4 France Free Practice 1 00:10
15:00 16:00 01:00 Lamborghini Super Trofeo Free Practice 2 00:15
16:15 17:15 01:00 Total 24 hours of Spa - Blancpain GT Series Pre-Qualifying 00:10
17:25 17:45 00:20 Formula Renault Eurocup Qualifying 1 00:10
17:55 18:55 01:00 Championnat de France FFSA GT - GT4 France Free Practice 2 00:10
19:05 19:45 00:40 Porsche Motorsport GT2 Supersportscar Weekend Free Practice 2 00:15
20:00 20:15 00:15 Total 24 hours of Spa - Blancpain GT Series Qualifying - Q1 00:07
20:22 20:37 00:15 Total 24 hours of Spa - Blancpain GT Series Qualifying - Q2 00:07
20:44 20:59 00:15 Total 24 hours of Spa - Blancpain GT Series Qualifying - Q3 00:07
21:06 21:21 00:15 Total 24 hours of Spa - Blancpain GT Series Qualifying - Q4 00:19
21:40 23:10 01:30 Total 24 hours of Spa - Blancpain GT Series Night Practice 00:10
23:20 00:20 01:00 Total 24 hours of Spa - Blancpain GT Series Night Pit Walk

Start End Duration Category Session Int. 
09:30 10:20 00:50 Lamborghini Super Trofeo Qualifying (20'/10'/20') 00:10
10:30 10:50 00:20 Formula Renault Eurocup Qualifying 2 00:10
11:00 11:50 00:50 Championnat de France FFSA GT - GT4 France Qualifying (20'/10'/20') 00:10
12:00 12:45 00:45 Porsche Motorsport GT2 Supersportscar Weekend Qualifying (20'/5'/20') 00:30
13:15 14:05 00:50 Lamborghini Super Trofeo Race 1 00:25
14:30 15:02 00:32 Formula Renault Eurocup Race 1 (30' + 1 lap) 00:28
15:30 16:30 01:00 Championnat de France FFSA GT - GT4 France Race 1 00:25
16:55 17:25 00:30 Porsche Motorsport GT2 Supersportscar Weekend Race 1 00:10
17:35 18:05 00:30 Supercars Fast laps 00:10
18:15 18:45 00:30 Total 24 Hours of Spa - Blancpain GT Series Warm Up 00:20
19:05 19:35 00:30 Total 24 Hours of Spa - Blancpain GT Series Super Pole 00:10
19:45 21:45 02:00 Total 24 Hours of Spa - Blancpain GT Series Open Track Walk

Start End Duration Category Session Int. 
09:20 10:20 01:00 Championnat de France FFSA GT  - GT4 France Race 2 00:30
10:50 11:22 00:32 Formula Renault Eurocup Race 2 (30' + 1 lap) 00:33
11:55 12:45 00:50 Lamborghini Super Trofeo Race 2 00:30
13:15 13:45 00:30 Porsche Motorsport GT2 Supersportscar Weekend Race 2 00:10
13:55 14:55 01:00 Pit Walk, Presentation & Autograph session 00:00
13:55 14:10 00:15 Honda Parade 00:05
14:15 14:40 00:25 Bentley / RACB GT Club Parade 00:05
14:45 15:15 00:30 Supercars Fast laps 00:05
15:20 15:35 00:15 Lexus Parade 00:05
15:35 16:20 00:45 Start Ceremony 00:10
16:30 - Total 24 Hours of Spa - Blancpain GT Series Race

Start End Duration Category Session Int. 
- 16:30 Total 24 Hours of Spa - Blancpain GT Series Race 00:10

Friday, July 26th

Saturday, July 27th

Sunday, July 28th

2019 Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup 
Total 24 Hours of Spa (Belgium) - July 25th -28th, 2019

Provisional timetable - draft 17- 15/07/2019

Monday, July 22nd 

Tuesday, July 23rd

Wednesday, July 24th

Thursday, July 25th


